This is not a school publication, nor is it in any way endorsed or sponsored by any school district. This publication is being provided only to inform you of other available community activities and opportunities.



## What Can We Expect for WINTER?

Fun—fast-paced soccer environment to keep participants moving.

**Curriculum**—designed for skill development at ageappropriate levels.

Structure—one session per week for 7 weeks, includes a mix of practice and game nights.

Jersey—all participants receive a Jr. Menace jersey as part of their registration.





The Junior Menace program is for BOYS and GIRLS ages 3-9. Players will develop soccer skills while having FUN!

## Winter 2020 DATES

Wellmark YMCA 501 Grand Avenue, Des Moines, IA 50309 Tuesdays: January 7 - February 18 Ages 3-4-6:00-6:30pm Make-Up Date: February 25 Ages 5-9-6:30-7:30pm

Ignit Sports and Fitness	200 SE 37th St, Suite 100, Grimes, IA 50111		
Wednesdays: January 8-	—February 19	Ages 3-4—5:30-6:00pm	
Make-Up Date: Februar	y 26	Ages 5-9—6:00-7:00pm	

MVP Sports Center 4600 Park Avenue, Des Moines, IA 50321 Thursdays: January 9—February 20 Make-Up Date: February 27

Ages 3-4-5:30-6:00pm Ages 5-9-6:00-7:00pm

## **REGISTRATION COST**

3-4 year-olds = \$50 per child

5-9 year-olds = \$100 per child

nes.

Questions? Call Sydney at 515-457-6367 or email Sydney.Tatam@MenaceSoccer.com

## **2020** Winter Junior Menace Registration

Payment due with registration to:	Junior Menace 1459 Grand Avenue Des Moines, IA 50309	Checks payable to <i>Junior Menace</i> . Online registration at <u>www.JuniorMenace.com</u> .			
Child's Name		_ Child's B-Day	Size	(YXS, YS, YM, YL)	
Address		City		_ Zip	
Phone	Email				
<ul><li>\$50 3-4 Year-Old Progra</li><li>\$100 5-9 Year-Old Progra</li></ul>	am Session #	<b>#1:</b> Wellmark YMCA ( #2: Ignit (Grimes)		<b>\$20</b> Add a Soc	ccer Ball (optional)
Parent/Guardian Authorization I hereby approve of my child's participation in the due to injuries my child may obtain while particip City of Grimes, program directors, staff or any of f lish photographs or the likeness for promotional u	e Junior Menace soccer program. ating. I will in no way hold the M their affiliates responsible for inju	lenace Soccer Foundation, F.C. uries resulting from participatio	y medical insurance. I unde Des Moines L.C., Soccer Wes n in the Junior Menace Prog	st Soccer Club, The Jewish ram. I give F.C. Des Moin	n Federation of Des Moir nes L.C., permission to pu

Parent's Name (Print)

Parent's Signature